Dom = Arrival passengers

Departure passengers

Transfer passengers

Total

Int Arrival passengers

Departure passengers

Transfer passengers

Total

GRAND TOTAL

Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)
Passengers
Last year's
Chg-% (month)
Chg-% (Cum.)

01/19
145 536
143 254
1,6
1,6
77 047
79735
-3,4
-3,4
52 638
52 360
0,5
0,5
275 221
275 349
0,0
0,0
646 946
613 206
5,5
5,5
399 642
391 040
2,2
2,2
241 395
218 577
10,4
10,4
1287 983
1222823
5,3
53
1563 204
1498 172
4,3
4,3

PASSENGERS

HELSINKI AIRPORT

02/19 03/19 04/19
145928 = 166853 125259
145283 157262 135203
0,4 6,1 74
1,0 2,8 0,4
84 293 98945 72534
86 026 99 311 76 547
2,0 04 5,2
27 18 26
62372 64992 46061
60 753 65459 44 367
2,7 07 38
1,7 0,8 1,4
202593 330790 243854
292062 322032 256117
0,2 2,7 48
0,1 1,0 0,3
611199 = 714400 774 541
585627 690092 715913
44 35 8,2
49 44 55
408277 | 445063 475774
393520 444770 457 100
38 0,1 4,1
3,0 1,9 25
219400 255880 304 682
205492 241675 251742
6,8 59 21,0
8,7 77 1,3
1238876 1415343 1554997
1184639 1376537 1424755
46 2,8 9,1
50 4,2 55
1531469 1746133 | 1798 851
1476701 1698569 1680 872
37 2,8 7,0
4,0 3,6 4,5

05/19
111 835
113 494
-1,5
0,1
66 047
71081
71
-3,4
46 115
41955
9,9
2,7
223 997
226 530
-1.1
-0,4
856 892
794 221
7,9
6,0
531277
514 804
3.2
2,7
320 412
272 647
17,5
12,7
1708 581
1581672
8,0
6,1
1932578
1808 202
6,9
5,0

06/19
101 039
99 663
1.4
0,3
56 260
58 438
-3,7
-3,4
44 844
40 887
9,7
3,7
202 143
198 988
1,6
-0,2
906 234
855 222
6,0
6,0
615232
614 112
0,2
2,1
326 748
282179
15,8
13,3
1848 214
1751513
5,5
6,0
2 050 357
1950 501
5,1
5,0

07/19
78 676
72937
7.9
0,9
39 828
39 454
0,9
3.1
44 240
38 992
13,5
438
162 744
151383
7,5
0,5
997 491
946 897
5,3
5,9
562 898
570 423
13
15
378 476
319984
18,3
14,2
1938 865
1837 304
5,5
5,9
2101609
1988 687
5,7
5,1

08/19
96 903
96 650

0,3

0,9

55 379
57714
4,0

-3,2
38022
35483
7.2

5,0

190 304
189 847
0,2

0,5

906 704
848 309
6,9

6,0

542 797
525 224
33

1,8

384 462
333067
15,4

14,4

1 833 963
1706 600
75

6,1

2024 267
1 896 447
6,7

54

Year to date
972 029
963 746

0,9

0,8

550 333
568 306
-3,2

-3,0

399 284
380 256
5,0

3,3

1921 646
1912308
0,5

0,2

6 414 407
6 049 487
6,0

58

3980 960
3910993
1,8

2,1

2 431 455
2125 363
14,4

12,8

12 826 822
12 085 843
6,1

58

14 748 468
13998 151
5,4

4,9



